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Counselor Alpha Extension Room # Email Address 

Mrs. Weems A-Bus 614-7832 813 Jill.weems@ocps.net 

Mrs. Ashby But-Don 614-7863 809 Heather.ashby@ocps.net 

Ms. Stossel Doo-Hai 614-2641 802 Rhonda.stossel@ocps.net 

Mr. Smith Hal-Li 614-7839 808 Shawn.smith@ocps.net 

Ms. Howard Ll-Ng 614-7830 811 Allison.howard@ocps.net 

Mrs. Simon-Savage Ni-Ri 614-7824 810 Marilina.simon-savage@ocps.net 

Ms. Atehortua Ro-Sto 614-7865 806 Angelica.atehortua@ocps.net 

Mrs. Dierks Str-Z 614-7829 812 Dyionna.dierks@ocps.net 

Mrs. DiBiase Staffing Specialist 614-7831 807 Monica@dibiase@ocps.net 

Mrs. Wood 504 Coordinator 614-7823 805 Kathleen.wood@ocps.net 

Mrs. Sherry Career Specialist 614-7856 522C Shawna.sherry@ocps.net 

Mrs. Haas Registrar 614-7848 814 Karen.haas@ocps.net 

Mrs. Hemann College & Career 614-7841 802 Colleen.hemann@ocps.net 

Mrs. Roe Guidance Clerk 614-7803 801 Lorraine.roe@ocps.net 

Mr. Wasko API 614-7837 102 Marc.wasko@ocps.net 
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